Proclean-Resin™ Resin Bonded cartridge
BROTHER FILTRATION Your Reliable Filtration Partner
Product Features:
• Micron ratings from 2 to 150
• True graded-porosity structure for high dirt holding
• Broad chemical compatibility
• Rigid construction ideal for high viscosity uses

Length:9.75’’~40”<248mm~1016mm>
(*Special specifications can be customized)
Ordering Information:
1 inch=25.4mm
Notice:Due to filter has variety in design, please contact with BROTHER sales for more information
BCRB -PR -5 -0005 -E 0
Product Material Length Micron Rating O-ring Connection
Proclean-Resin™
Resin Bonded
cartridge
PR=phenolic resin
5=5inch
10=10inch
20=20inch
30=30inch
40=40inch
0002=2um
0005=5um
0010=10um
0025=25um
0050=50um
E=EPDM
S=Silicon
V=Viton
T=Teflon
B=Buna-N
N=None
0=DOE
1=222 Flat
2=222 Fin
3=226 Flat
4=226 Fin
Performance Parameter:
Micro rating: 2/5/10/25/..../150 um